SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 161 by Senator Mizell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, after ""2311(D)," delete "2314," and after "3136(A)" delete "and" and 3 insert ","
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 4, after "R.S. 51:2364" insert "," and at the end of the line, delete "," and 6 insert "and"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 5, after "6022(C)(7)" delete "," and insert "and"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 13, after "agreement" insert "or interagency agreement"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 3, line 20, after "2311(D)," delete "2314,"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 21, delete "R.S. 36:109(E) and (F)" and after "R.S. 51:2364" change "are" 15 to "is"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 4, delete lines 10 through 24.